10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director/Principal

Academy Programs Director

Director Of Finance

2Nd Grade/Dual Language Spanish

4Th Grade

Kindergarten/Dual Language

Spanish
5Th Grade

Assistant Principal

School Counselor

5Th Grade

Sped Teacher

Data Coordinator And DI Coaching

Director Of Extended Day

8Th Grade Humanities

K-3 Instructional Coach

Finance Specialist

Kindergarten

Dance K-8Th

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Department

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Total Wages
$138,457

$99,695

$93,374

$84,809

$83,544

$82,487

$81,527

$80,845

$80,075

$78,597

$75,717

$70,813

$69,752

$69,150

$66,566

$66,513

$64,461

$64,257



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

1St Grade/Dual Language English
1St Grade/Dual Language Spanish
Office Manager

Physical Education K-8

4Th Grade

Head Custodian

2Nd Grade/Dual Language English
Data Manager

Kindergarten/Dual Language
English

4Th Grade

1St Grade

3Rd Grade

2Nd Grade

1St Grade

Assistant To Executive
Director/Principal

Ust

Assistant Principal

3Rd Grade/Dual Language Spanish

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

$63,354

$63,050

$62,827

$62,266

$61,957

$60,576

$60,353

$59,736

$58,862

$58,510

$56,320

$55,623

$55,092

$54,809

$50,983

$50,507

$50,462

$49,978



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Sped Education Specialist Intern

3Rd Grade

3Rd Grade

Food Services Manager

Payroll/Hr Officer

4Th Grade

Resident Substitute Teacher

2Nd Grade

6Th Grade Humanities

Ell/Dual Language Coordinator

6Th Grade Math & Science

Kindergarten

Art K-8

Music K-8

Food Service Assistant

3Rd Grade/Dual Language English

5Th Grade

School Aide

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

$47,666

$46,015

$45,554

$45,067

$41,513

$39,276

$37,593

$37,472

$36,633

$36,104

$35,022

$34,624

$34,491

$34,467

$33,239

$32,479

$31,872

$31,505



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Rti/Cep Coordinator

Media Art Teacher

Sped Teacher

3Rd Grade

Student Supervisor

Food Service Assistant

Office Assistant/Sped Assistant

Sped Associate/Data Assessment

Rti Tutor

8Th Grade Math & Science

4Th Grade

5Th Grade

Music K-8

Media Arts And Library Coordinator

7Th Grade Humanities

4Th Grade

Kindergarten

Ell/Dual Language Coordinator

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

$31,479

$31,448

$31,386

$31,372

$29,999

$28,394

$27,606

$25,522

$23,977

$22,882

$22,604

$22,112

$21,127

$20,569

$20,316

$19,764

$19,519

$19,283



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

3Rd Grade

Replacement Substitute

Rti/Cep Coordinator

8Th Grade Humanities

Lunch Aide

3Rd Grade/Dual Language Spanish

Payroll/Hr Officer

Deputy Director Of Extended Day

School Health Aide

Parent Liaison

Rti Tutor

Lunch Aide

Kinder Aide

Kinder Aide

Resident Substitute Teacher

Office Assistant

Rti Tutor

Recreation Coordinator

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

$19,036

$18,954

$18,895

$18,627

$18,434

$17,753

$17,535

$15,923

$14,286

$14,250

$14,088

$13,548

$12,465

$12,268

$12,148

$11,673

$11,209

$10,851



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Rti Tutor

Para Professional

Rti Tutor

Art K-8

Sped Education Specialist Intern

Business Office/Data Assistant

Ust

Para Professional

Kinder Aide

Resident Substitute Teacher

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

Edison Charter Academy

$10,621

$10,243

$10,078

$9,091

$9,000

$8,897

$8,785

$7,625

$7,573

$6,935



