	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director/Principal		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$138,457
2.	Academy Programs Director		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$99,695
3.	Director Of Finance		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$93,374
4.	2Nd Grade/Dual Language Spanish		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$84,809
5.	4Th Grade		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$83,544
6.	Kindergarten/Dual Language Spanish		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$82,487
7.	5Th Grade		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$81,527
8.	Assistant Principal		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$80,845
9.	School Counselor		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$80,075
10.	5Th Grade		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$78,597
11.	Sped Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$75,717
12.	Data Coordinator And DI Coaching		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$70,813
13.	Director Of Extended Day		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$69,752
14.	8Th Grade Humanities		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$69,150
15.	K-3 Instructional Coach		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$66,566
16.	Finance Specialist		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$66,513
17.	Kindergarten		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$64,461
18.	Dance K-8Th		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$64,257

19.	1St Grade/Dual Language English	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$63,354
20.	1St Grade/Dual Language Spanish	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$63,050
21.	Office Manager	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$62,827
22.	Physical Education K-8	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$62,266
23.	4Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$61,957
24.	Head Custodian	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$60,576
25.	2Nd Grade/Dual Language English	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$60,353
26.	Data Manager	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$59,736
27.	Kindergarten/Dual Language English	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$58,862
28.	4Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$58,510
29.	1St Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$56,320
30.	3Rd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$55,623
31.	2Nd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$55,092
32.	1St Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$54,809
33.	Assistant To Executive Director/Principal	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$50,983
34.	Ust	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$50,507
35.	Assistant Principal	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$50,462
36.	3Rd Grade/Dual Language Spanish	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$49,978

37.	Sped Education Specialist Intern	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$47,666
38.	3Rd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$46,015
39.	3Rd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$45,554
40.	Food Services Manager	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$45,067
41.	Payroll/Hr Officer	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$41,513
42.	4Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$39,276
43.	Resident Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$37,593
44.	2Nd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$37,472
45.	6Th Grade Humanities	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$36,633
46.	Ell/Dual Language Coordinator	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$36,104
47.	6Th Grade Math & Science	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$35,022
48.	Kindergarten	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$34,624
49.	Art K-8	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$34,491
50.	Music K-8	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$34,467
51.	Food Service Assistant	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$33,239
52.	3Rd Grade/Dual Language English	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$32,479
53.	5Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$31,872
54.	School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$31,505

55.	Rti/Cep Coordinator	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$31,479
56.	Media Art Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$31,448
57.	Sped Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$31,386
58.	3Rd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$31,372
59.	Student Supervisor	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$29,999
60.	Food Service Assistant	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$28,394
61.	Office Assistant/Sped Assistant	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$27,606
62.	Sped Associate/Data Assessment	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$25,522
63.	Rti Tutor	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$23,977
64.	8Th Grade Math & Science	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$22,882
65.	4Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$22,604
66.	5Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$22,112
67.	Music K-8	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$21,127
68.	Media Arts And Library Coordinator	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$20,569
69.	7Th Grade Humanities	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$20,316
70.	4Th Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$19,764
71.	Kindergarten	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$19,519
72.	Ell/Dual Language Coordinator	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$19,283

73.	3Rd Grade	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$19,036
74.	Replacement Substitute	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$18,954
75.	Rti/Cep Coordinator	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$18,895
76.	8Th Grade Humanities	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$18,627
77.	Lunch Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$18,434
78.	3Rd Grade/Dual Language Spanish	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$17,753
79.	Payroll/Hr Officer	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$17,535
80.	Deputy Director Of Extended Day	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$15,923
81.	School Health Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$14,286
82.	Parent Liaison	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$14,250
83.	Rti Tutor	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$14,088
84.	Lunch Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$13,548
85.	Kinder Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$12,465
86.	Kinder Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$12,268
87.	Resident Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$12,148
88.	Office Assistant	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$11,673
89.	Rti Tutor	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$11,209
90.	Recreation Coordinator	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$10,851

91.	Rti Tutor	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$10,621
92.	Para Professional	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$10,243
93.	Rti Tutor	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$10,078
94.	Art K-8	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$9,091
95.	Sped Education Specialist Intern	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$9,000
96.	Business Office/Data Assistant	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$8,897
97.	Ust	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$8,785
98.	Para Professional	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$7,625
99.	Kinder Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$7,573
100.	Resident Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Edison Charter Academy	\$6,935